For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
Terminal Block
PLUG IN TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
ETB41,43 SERIES   E133988(R)
■ FEATURES
 Special wire protector design to ensure reliable wire clamping

 Dielectric strength 2000 VAC (Min.)
 Insulation resistance 500 MΩ, 500 VDC
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  41  XX  X  X  X  XX  Z
Z:Sn free (RoHS Compliance)
Special number
Screw type
0:“+” screw, 1:“-” screw
Housing color:
B:Blue, G:Green, K:Black
Terminal type:
0:Body type
1:Straight pin type
2:Right angle type
3:Straight pin and stackable type
4:Right angle and stackable type
Number of pins
Series: Dimensions and rated
41:Male connector of plug (Pitch=5.08mm)
43:Female socket (Pitch=5.08mm)
Model
For the latest product information